DATE
November
Mon. 11-28

Tues. 11-29

December
Thurs. 12-1

Fri. 12-2

Mon. 12-5

Thurs. 12-8

Fri. 12-9

Mon. 12-12

Tues. 12-13

Thurs. 12-15

Fri. 12-16

January
Tues. 1-3

Basketball Practice Schedule

9-10 Boys

Andalusia Middle School & Will Coleman Center
*Teams will share half the court*

TIME

5:30
7:30

6:30
7:30
6:30
7:30

5:30
6:30

5:30
6:30

5:30
6:30

5:30
6:30

5:30
6:30

6:30
7:30

6:30
7:30

5:30
6:30

5:30
6:30

TEAMS
1-4
2-3
5-3
1-2
4-2
5-1

4-5
31

2-5
3-4

3-5
2-1

2-4
1-5

1-3
5-4

5-2
4-3

1-4
2-3

5-3
1-2

4-2
5-1

LOCATION

COLEMAN GYM
MIDDLE SCHOOL

COLEMAN GYM
MIDDLE SCHOOL
COLEMAN GYM
MIDDLE SCHOOL

COLEMAN GYM
COLEMAN GYM

MIDDLE SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL

MIDDLE SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL

MIDDLE SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL

COLEMAN GYM
COLEMAN GYM

COLEMAN GYM
COLEMAN GYM

COLEMAN GYM
COLEMAN GYM

COLEMAN GYM
COLEMAN GYM

MIDDLE SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL



Thurs. 1-5 5:30
6:30

Fri. 1-6 5:30
6:30

Teams:

1. HORNETS-Joey Langley/504-0083
2. BLAZERS- Mark Dooley/4881034
3. BULLS-Curtis Curry/892-6212

4. MAVERICKS-TJ Kelley/504-2928
5. SPURS-Roosevelt Weaver/372-2522

31
4-5

2-5
3-4

MIDDLE SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL

MIDDLE SCHOOL
MIDDLE SCHOOL



