## Basketball Practice Schedule

## **9-10 Boys**

## Andalusia Middle School & Will Coleman Center \*Teams will share half the court\*

<b>DATE</b>	<b>TIME</b>	<b>TEAMS</b>	<b>LOCATION</b>
November			
Mon. 11-28	5:30	1-4	COLEMAN GYM
	7:30	2-3	MIDDLE SCHOOL
Tues. 11-29	6:30	5-3	COLEMAN GYM
	7:30	1-2	MIDDLE SCHOOL
December			
Thurs. 12-1	6:30	4-2	COLEMAN GYM
	7:30	5-1	MIDDLE SCHOOL
Fri. 12-2	5:30	4-5	COLEMAN GYM
	6:30	3-1	COLEMAN GYM
Mon. 12-5	5:30	2-5	MIDDLE SCHOOL
	6:30	3-4	MIDDLE SCHOOL
Thurs. 12-8	5:30	3-5	MIDDLE SCHOOL
	6:30	2-1	MIDDLE SCHOOL
Fri. 12-9	5:30	2-4	MIDDLE SCHOOL
	6:30	1-5	MIDDLE SCHOOL
Mon. 12-12	5:30	1-3	COLEMAN GYM
	6:30	5-4	COLEMAN GYM
Tues. 12-13	6:30	5-2	COLEMAN GYM
	7:30	4-3	COLEMAN GYM
Thurs. 12-15	6:30	1-4	COLEMAN GYM
	7:30	2-3	COLEMAN GYM
Fri. 12-16	5:30	5-3	COLEMAN GYM
	6:30	1-2	COLEMAN GYM
January			
Tues. 1-3	5:30	4-2	MIDDLE SCHOOL
	6:30	5-1	MIDDLE SCHOOL

Thurs. 1-5	5:30	3-1	MIDDLE SCHOOL
	6:30	4-5	MIDDLE SCHOOL
Fri. 1-6	5:30	2-5	MIDDLE SCHOOL
	6:30	3-4	MIDDLE SCHOOL

## **Teams**:

- HORNETS-Joey Langley/504-0083
  BLAZERS- Mark Dooley/4881034
  BULLS-Curtis Curry/892-6212
  MAVERICKS-TJ Kelley/504-2928
  SPURS-Roosevelt Weaver/372-2522